ERGOCUT
S 65ADAPTIVE POWER
THE NEW PLASMA CUTTING TORCH  ERGOCUT S 65
ERGOCUT S 65 in the new Trafi met torch for Plasma cutting without high
frequency, thanks to the innovative project becomes the standard reference
for 60 A torches.
Rapid process cycling and quick cutting speed with a overall high quality of
cut, are some of the important characteristics of this torch.

BX0200 BX0179
QB0044
PF0127
PH0278
BX0138
EA0236
EA0330 OR
TP0086
PH0281
Type A
Type B
PH0288
PR0110
PE0106
Ø Cu
0,65 PD0103-65 20A
Ø Cu
0,6 PD0116-06 20A
0,8 PD0116-08 30A
0,9 PD0116-09 40A

EA0236
with separate
power cable
no ring
TP0080
PF0125
Ø Cu
0,65 PD0103-65 20A
0,9 PD0103-09 40A
Ø Cu
0,6 PD0116-06 20A
0,8 PD0116-08 30A
0,9 PD0116-09 40A
Ø Cu
0,8 PD0102-08 30A
1,0 PD0102-10 50A
TORCH WITHOUT SAFETY TRIGGER
trafi metdistribution.com
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies.
Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice.

QB0044
1/4 G
PF0128
PH0318
PH1292
EA0330 OR
PC0098
PR0106PR0098
PE0106 PE0106
Ø 3
BX0020
TP0200
EA0236
Ø Cu
0,8 PD0198-08 40A
1,0 PD0198-10 60A
Ø Cu
0,8 PD0098-08 40A
1,0 PD0098-10 60A
CV0298
PC0198
Long Life
PT0153

1/4 G
3/8 G
PH0207
PH0203
CY0002
PH0132
FY0023
Central Adaptor
Ø 4
CV0028 CV0033 CV0026 CV0051
PR0117PR0119
PE0112PE0112
PC0114
FH0647
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0118-10 50A
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0114-10 50A
1,2 PD0114-12 70A
CV0076
trafi metdistribution.com
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies.
Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice.

PH0207
BX0125
BX0138
FY0023
Central Adaptor
CV0011 CV0014 CV0012 CV0021CV0009
FH0820
PE0112PE0112
PR0117PR0120
PC0118
Long LIfe
PC0119
Long Life
FH0647
Ø Cu
1,2 PD0122-12 70A
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0119-10 50A
1,2 PD0119-12 70A
14 PD0119-14 100A
CV0080
DRAG
trafi metdistribution.com
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies.

A
G PA2252 6m Central Adaptor
PA2253 6m 1/4 G
STANDARD
Plasma cutting
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies. Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice.
EN 60974-7
STANDARD
ERGOCUT S 125
PE0179
PR0179
PC0179
Long LIfe
FH0979
Ø Cu
1,3 PD0179-13 80A
1,5 PD0179-15 120A
EA0236
BX0020PT0201
PF0138
PH0450
QB0164
EA0223 OR
BW0345
TP0110
BW0311
Ø 4
CY0035
1/4 G
PH0361
BX0125
BX0138
FY0023
Central Adaptor
CV0229
PR0279
PE0179
Ø Cu
1,3 PD0279-13 80A
1,5 PD0279-15 120A
CV0279
PC0279
Long Life
STANDARD

1/4 G
BX0200
EA0236
Ø 3
FY0023
Central Adaptor
BW0147
PR0151PR0150
CV0037
PC0150
ceramic
PC0151
ceramic
Ø Cu
0,8 PD0150-08 30A
1,0 PD0150-10 50A
Ø Cu
0,8 PD0151-08 30A
CONTACT CUTTING
trafi metdistribution.com

PT0201
FY0023
Central Adaptor
1/4 G
PH0132
3/8 G
PH0203
Ø 4
CV0028 CV0026 CV0033 CV0051CV0201
ceramic
PR0109PR0115
PE0107 PE0107
PC0115
FH0560FH0561
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0105-10 50A
1,2 PD0105-12 80A
Ø Cu
1,2 PD0106-12 80A
PC0115
CONTACT CUTTING
trafi metdistribution.com
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies.

Central Adaptor
1/4 G
Ø 4
PR0101
FH0562
PR0116
PE0103 PE0101
PC0113 PC0130
Long Life - gouging
CV0009 CV0039 CV0023
gouging CV0011 CV0012 CV0014 CV0021
FH0297
PC0111
Long Life PC0109
Ø Cu
1,4 PD0117-14 100A
1,7 PD0117-17 130A
1,9 PD0117-19 140A
Ø Cu
1,2 PD0111-12 80A
Ø Cu
0,8 PD0101-08 30A
1,1 PD0101-11 60A
1,4 PD0101-14 100A
1,7 PD0101-17 130A
1,9 PD0101-19 140A
3,0 PD0101-30 gouging
CV0008
PC0113
DRAG CONTACT CUTTING
trafi metdistribution.com

PE0103
BW0146 BW0139 CV1107
CV1106 CV1105 CV0011 CV0021 CV0012 CV0014
PC0131
Long Life - gouging
CV0039 CV0023
gouging
FH0297
Ø Cu
1,4 PD0117-14 100A
1,7 PD0117-17 130A
1,9 PD0117-19 140A
Ø Cu
1,2 PD0111-12 80A
Ø Cu
1,1 PD0109-11 60A
1,4 PD0109-14 100A
1,6 PD0109-16 130A
1,8 PD0109-18 140A
3,0 PD0109-30 gouging
CV0009 CV0008
PC0131
Long Life
DRAG CONTACT CUTTING

CV0078
CV0083
EA0203 OR
BW0340
PR0118
PE0114
CV0083 CV0013
PC0126
high insulation
PC0125
long life
PC0123
long life
FH0866
Ø Cu
1,0 PD0115-10 60A
1,2 PD0115-12 70A
1,4 PD0115-14 100A
1,6 PD0115-16 130A
1,8 PD0115-18 150A
2,0 PD0115-20 200A
3,0 PD0115-30 gouging
Ø Cu
3,0 PD0113-30 gouging
CV0078
CV0080
CV0011 CV0012 CV0014 CV0013 CV0021
QB0161